
S DIV: LOTS 2 & 3 & N 34.2 FT
LOT 4 BLOCK C CASTLE HILLS S/D
308-514, WD 1019-122, WD 1171-

COOPER GREGORY/COOPER SHAWNA L
1214 SW CASTLE HEIGHTS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14293-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.69 22,494 0 0 22,494

STANDARD
1

566,548
5,000
22,494

594,042
206,558
387,484

HX HB 51,411
336,073
594,042

0

594,042

1350/0229 12/19/2017 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W DAVID CROSBY TRUSTE

GREGORY & SHAWNA L 

1171/1534 4/14/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W DAVID CROSBY

W DAVID CROSBY TRUS
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2018HX Base Yr

1214 SW CASTLE HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 8,088 113.7150 127.36 1,030,088 1972 1972 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 7140

BAS 2,279 100 2,279 159,639

FOP 153 30 46 3,222

FUS 1,590 100 1,590 111,376

FUS 3,271 100 3,271 229,127

UBM 2,279 20 456 31,942

UGR 992 45 446 31,242

10,564 8,088 566,548

BAS= W19 UGR= N31 W32 S31 E32$ W34 S43 E22 FOP=  S17 E9 N17
W9$ E31 N43$ PTR= E20 FUS= E53 N43 W19 N31 W32 S31 W2 S43$
W20$ PTR=E20 S40 UBM= E53 N43 W53 S43$ W20 N40$ PTR=N50 FUS=
N30 W53 S30 E53$ S50$.

BAS

1934

43

22 31

43

UGR 31

32

31

32

FOP17

9

17

9

FUS

53

43

19

31

32

31

43

UBM

53

43

53

43

FUS 30

53

30

53

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 5.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 5,000

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2139.00 215.00 29,992.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 22,494


